October 25, 1550

Mr. R, W. Swezey, Trust Officer
Continental Illinois Mational Bank

and Trust Company of Chiecago
Chicage 90, Illinois

Dear Mr. Swezey,

Thank you for your letter of October 24, 1950 and
for taking care of the tranfer for Mr. Amon Carter
so quickly.

I appreciate your courtesy in advancing your funds
to take care of the balance of the Federal Transfer
Tax due on this transaction and I enclose uy check
for §3.60 together with youw statement in order that
this matier may be closed oute.

Sincerely yours
A. A. Paradis
Asst. Secretary
AAP
enc

Fort torth Star Tdlegras



October 31, 1950

Mr. A, A, Paradis,
Assistest Secretary
American Adrlines, InC.,
100 Park Avenue

Yew !,.’k City, Ho¥o

Dear Mr. Paradis:

- Thenk you for semding the date

of the trensfer of the certificates Mr. Cartey :
sent for his son end deughter. The Securities and
Tychange Form 4 report has bees completed and :
. gent in and & copy mailed to the New York Stock

: . Mr. Carter's check for $8.40
covering the Pedepal Tramsfer Tax is enclosed
and he sppreciates your handling this emntire
transection for him. ) :

With best wishes, I am

sn@mly'

Becretary 0 A Ge Carter.



October 11, 1950,

Mr. C. ¥We Jm" m
American Aiflim.p I&t'
100 Park Avemue

Wew York City, W.Y.

Desr Joke:
Enclosed, herewith, yca will find 16,800

shares of American Airlines, Inc,, common stock
cove red by the following certificates:

701808k 11,000 Sheves
7018865 o
TC018286 ~ 1,000 *
7018287 ~ 1,000 "
70018288 1,000 "
70182689 . 1,000 *
7018200 1,000 *
7018291 1,000
7c018276 1,000 "
TCO182TT 1,000 "
7018278 1,000 "
70018279 1,000 "
mC018280 L R
TC018281 1,000 *
7018282 1,000 *
TC018283 1,000 *
TC50406 , 00 "
TC50407 100 "
TC50408 w00 "
TC50409 , 100 "
TC50410 ~ 300
7c50501 ¢ 0 e
TC50k12 ' 100 "
TC50413 ) 100 "
Total 715,700 shaves

inued i.nwme (Aam [+ cn.rter).

Mlmkhubmglwntoqmm
dmb%r-&,hoomumm Carter; Jr.; and
8,400 shares to Ruth Carter Johnson - and I would
appreciate having you turn the stock over to the
proper suthority to have it reissued in their nemes.

i

5

‘/"



- matter for me, I am

e

In the event any statement is neccssery
%o the Securities Huchange Commission, I would
 like o heve cubodled thevein that the stock has
mmmmwnmtumuwm.
As the osmership of the stock stamds mow, I will
heve 50,000 shores individually in my neme, the
Anon G, Certer<Star Telegram Duployees Fund will
nave 30,000 shores which hes been given to them,
and my son, Awmon G. Carter, Jr., vill own 12,500,
wy dsughter, Ruth Carter Johnson, will owm 12,500
or a total of 105,000 shares. In additiom, the
Amon G. Cartev-Ster Telegrem Suployees Mund owns
$500,000,00 of the First Mortgage 3% debentures
aad 1,500 shares of the 33% preferred stock.
Thevefore, the reissuing of these certificates
. in peality mekes mo difference im the status of
the stock other than it is reissued in other ]
BEEGE g

g 5 Usually vhen a director makes a change
. of ownership of stock there is some mention of
it in listing s¢ I would like to bhave this :
statement made so it will be known there is no
resl sale being made ~ Just o reissue of the
certificates. Ll , :

Thanking you for looking after this

. Yours very th*el.y,

\\\

AGerEa



